



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		830015	ELECTRICAL MOUNTING PLATE	1		1
2	10	821291	SCREW (M6 X 14)	1		
3	54	65292	J CLAMP	1		
4	10	821291	SCREW (M6 X 10)	7		
5		831254	STRAP	2		1
6	339	828559	IGNITION COIL	6		1
7	84	821945A63	HI-TENSION CABLE	1		1
8	33	918	SPARK PLUG	6		1
9	10	818934	SCREW (M8 X 35)	4		
10	25	830752	GROMMET	4		1
11	23	830040	BUSHING	4		1
12	84	88439A25	BATTERY CABLE	1	(POSITIVE)	
13	84	88439A26	BATTERY CABLE	1	(NEGATIVE)	
14	10	818934	SCREW (M8 X 12)	1		
15	54	833136	CLIP	1		1
16		850270	ECU ASSEMBLY	1	(S/N-0G437999 & BELOW)	
16		850270	ECU ASSEMBLY	1	(S/N-0G438000 & UP)	1
17	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
18	10	821291	SCREW (M6 X 14)	2		
19	23	831870	BUSHING	6		1
20	10	821300	SCREW (M6 X 25)	3		1
21		830897	PAD	1		1
22		833137	SOLENOID MOUNTING PLATE	1		1
23	10	821300	SCREW (M6 X 12)	3		
24	10	821291	SCREW (M6 X 14)	2		
25	89	817109A	STARTER SOLENOID	1		
26	23	818968	BUSHING	5		
27	10	821291	SCREW (M6 X 25)	5		
28	13	53166	LOCKWASHER	2		
29	11	68292	NUT (5/16-18)	2		
30	11	45076	NUT (10-32)	2		
31	11	813938	CAP NUT	1		
32	25	818967	GROMMET	3		
33		828102	BRACKET	3		
34		828151	RELAY	3		
35	84	819514A14	HARNESS-TRIM	1		1
36	84	93388A	CABLE (BLACK)	1		
37	84	828562A	HARNESS-ENGINE	1		1
38		828947	BRACKET	1		1
39	88	812619	FUSE	4		
40		61980	STA STRAP	1		